
11/1

11/21

12/12

11/3

12/1

12/15

11/10

TEEN PROGRAMS
THIS WINTER 

DIY Jewelry Making: Decoupage and
Beaded Earrings

2025NOVEMBER & DECEMBER

11/19

Volunteer Hour: 
Fill the Fridge

Teen Take-Home: 
Origami Bookmarks

Teen Eats: Mini No-Bake Pumpkin
Pies

Volunteer Hour: 
Fill the Fridge

Page to Screen Book Club: 
The Hate U Give by Angie Thomas

Teen Take-Home: 
Mini Yarn Hats

Teen Eats: Snowman Rice Krispie
Treats

12/19 Hot Cocoa Bar & Movie

SCAN FOR MORE
INFORMATION & TO REGISTER

THIS INFORMATION IS BEING DISTRIBUTED BY THE MILLBROOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT AS A COMMUNITY SERVICE
TO STUDENTS, PARENTS, AND GUARDIANS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PROGRAM/EVENT DESCRIBED IN
THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT AFFILIATED OR ENDORSED IN ANY WAY BY THE MILLBROOK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT.


