TEEN PROGRAMS THIS WINTER

NOVEMBER & DECEMBER



2025

11/1	DIY Jewelry Making: Decoupage and Beaded Earrings
11/3	Teen Take-Home: Origami Bookmarks
11/10	Volunteer Hour: Fill the Fridge
11/19	Page to Screen Book Club: The Hate U Give by Angie Thomas
11/21	Teen Eats: Mini No-Bake Pumpkin Pies
12/1	Teen Take-Home: Mini Yarn Hats
12/12	Teen Eats: Snowman Rice Krispie Treats
12/15	Volunteer Hour: Fill the Fridge
12/19	Hot Cocoa Bar & Movie



SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION & TO REGISTER

